
 
 

From June 1, 2025-August 31, 2025, Join us for Reading Is Out of This World and 
you can be entered to win an Amazon Gift Card 

Rules: Read a book that satisfies each prompt.  Each book counts for 1 prompt only.  You must submit the title 
and author for each prompt. 
Time: By September 1, 2025 
Winner: Will be pulled from all completed forms and presented at Video Book Club (September 10,2025) & will 
receive a $50 Amazon Gift Card or bookstore Gift Card of their choice.  
 

 

2025 Summer 
Reading Challenge 



A Special Thank You to Our Summer Reading Sponsors.  

 

 

  

   

Thank You to All Our Reader Games Sponsors. 

Visit Game Sponsor Authors at Their Websites for More Reading Suggestions: 

Author   Book Title  Author Website  

Kevin Chapman  DOUBLE TAKEDOWN  www.kevingchapman.com  

Kattie Mettner  DARK WEB INVESTIGATION  www.katiemettner.com  

Raven Oak  AMASKAN'S BLOOD  books2read.com/ap/nOKNzn/Raven-Oak  

RL Merrill  EVERYTHING'S BETTER WITH YOU  www.rlmerrillauthor.com  

Sarah Grimm  MIDNIGHT HEAT  www.sarahgrimm.com  

Terri Reed  TEXAS CHRISTMAS COVER-UP  www.terrireed.com  

Rebecca  Leigh  FIERCELY POSSESSIVE  www.rebeccaleighbooks.com  

Winne Griggs  SAWYER  www.winniegriggs.com  

Charley Black  ENTWINED WITHIN THE DARKNESS  www.charleyblack.com  

Connie Beckett  HIDDEN ROOMS, SECRET SPACES www.conniebeckett.net  

Donna Grant  ELVEN KINGDOM  www.donnagrant.com  

Jade  Lee  THE DUKE'S GUIDE TO FAKE COURTSHIPS  www.jadeleeauthor.com/  

Lynn Lorenz  BAYOU DREAMS  www.lynnlorenz.com  

 

 


